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TOUR   OF   THAILAND 1 -10  APRIL  2023

       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC
     2nd place: NGUYEN Thi That of VIE
     3rd place: MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda of INA

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://tourofthailand.in.th/

Honour List

with the collaboration of

Thai Cycling Association

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC
  BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Saturday, 8 April 2023
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023

Saturday, 8 April 2023

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Saturday, 8 April 2023

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 1

Due to the incident at the final turn, the panel decided all riders the winner's time (1:45:23)

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2
YELLOW No. 2 MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC
GREEN No. 2 MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

wearer No. 21 NGUYEN Thi That of VIE
PURPLE No. 2 MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

wearer No. 44 MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda of INA

3 Combativity Award No. 74 LEE Eunhee of KOR
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023

STAGE 1 - RAYONG CIRCUIT

Saturday, 8 April 2023 09:00

Distance: 70 km

Average Speed of Winner : 37.58km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 2 10005601631 THA TWC 1:45:23 13 00

2 21 10008682288 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 09 00

3 44 10059449967 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 04 00

4 41 10009914996 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

5 74 10013559974 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:00 01 00

6 81 10005968009 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:00 02 00

7 75 10009914693 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

8 72 10006136646 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:00 02 00

9 112 10010666243 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

10 42 10054570261 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

11 4 10011162256 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

12 34 10064381510 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

13 11 10009914491 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

14 43 10056073357 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

15 33 10083731895 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

16 121 10138568221 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

17 24 10049877784 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

18 53 10090478449 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

19 85 10010767586 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

20 83 10004866653 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

21 22 10011143765 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

22 45 10056072852 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

23 111 10097392428 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

24 94 10122877156 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

25 3 10078998295 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

26 123 10097466792 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

27 113 10109909973 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

28 82 10005780978 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

29 15 10058485324 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

30 95 10108494783 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

31 103 10093113516 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

32 105 10131035462 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

33 101 10006127350 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

34 12 10101569084 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

35 73 10010797902 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

36 104 10095637839 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

37 23 10014872407 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

38 1 10002849154 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

39 31 10014872306 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

40 5 10075797905 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

41 102 10010768495 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

42 115 10112363366 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

43 32 10011150940 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

44 84 10045991825 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

45 93 10122876752 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

46 25 10049876370 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

47 14 10121918371 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

48 13 10072421796 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

49 51 10015954157 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

50 52 10134071461 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

51 71 10005601732 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

52 54 10123254951 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

53 91 10137718459 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

54 35 10092282447 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

55 122 10138569534 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:00 01 00

56 114 10015583739 RSA CVZ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

57 124 10096728481 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

TUPJAN Jittapa

KUSON Rungnapha

MARCKS Claudia

ZENG Ke Xin

SOMRAT Phetdarin

ZHANG Meng

PHONKLA Yonthanan

SOVA Dewika Mulya

BATRIYA Chaniporn

YEONG Zhen Yi

RASEE Pannaray

PUTRI Imelda Tabita Deswari

NGUYEN Thi Thi

CHIKA Zerra Arta Arinda

ANDERSON Alli

MENG Xiangfei

BUI Thi Quynh

AHMAD Anis Natasya

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min

TSAI Ya Yu

HSIAO Mei Yu

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

NGUYEN Thi That

MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

LEE Eunhee

HUANG Ting Ying

KANG Hyunkyung

NA Ahreum

MACDONALD Nicola

NUNTANA Supuksorn

CHITMART Pantita

GUO Li

JANTIMA Satinee

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

THITJAN Piyathida

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

SONG Minji

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

PETERSEN Brittany

LUO Liping

FOO Faye

MOHD FUAD Siti Nur Adibah Akma

CHIU Sheng Hsin

PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn

LAM Thi Kim Ngan

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

WOO Shirong Ava

JOHANSSON Fongrit Emma

LEE Jumi

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

LUO Yiwei

NONTASIN Chanpeng

SUEBJAKTHIN Jarinya

PHETPRAPHAN Warinthorn

YOUNG Elizabeth

SHAARI Nur Fitrah
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023
OUT OF RACE

DNF 92 10130995753 THA KHQ 00 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Over Time Limit

No of Starters : 58

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 1

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 57

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 2 10005601631 THA TWC 1:45:23 13 00
2 21 10008682288 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 09 00
3 44 10059449967 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 04 00
4 41 10009914996 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
5 42 10054570261 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
6 4 10011162256 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
7 34 10064381510 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
8 11 10009914491 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
9 43 10056073357 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

10 33 10083731895 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
11 24 10049877784 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
12 53 10090478449 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
13 22 10011143765 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
14 45 10056072852 INA INA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
15 94 10122877156 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
16 3 10078998295 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
17 15 10058485324 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
18 95 10108494783 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
19 103 10093113516 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
20 105 10131035462 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
21 101 10006127350 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
22 12 10101569084 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
23 104 10095637839 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
24 23 10014872407 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
25 1 10002849154 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
26 31 10014872306 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
27 5 10075797905 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
28 102 10010768495 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
29 32 10011150940 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
30 93 10122876752 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
31 25 10049876370 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
32 14 10121918371 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
33 13 10072421796 THA THA 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
34 51 10015954157 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
35 52 10134071461 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
36 54 10123254951 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
37 91 10137718459 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:00 00 00
38 35 10092282447 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:00 00 00

LUO Yiwei

LAM Thi Kim Ngan
HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

BATRIYA Chaniporn
SOVA Dewika Mulya

BUI Thi Quynh

NONTASIN Chanpeng

PUTRI Imelda Tabita Deswari

THITJAN Piyathida
MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

PHETPRAPHAN Warinthorn
MOHD FUAD Siti Nur Adibah Akma

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

NGUYEN Thi That
MANEEPHAN Jutatip

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn

AHMAD Anis Natasya

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min
NGUYEN Thi Thi
CHIKA Zerra Arta Arinda
TUPJAN Jittapa
SOMRAT Phetdarin
JANTIMA Satinee

RASEE Pannaray

SUEBJAKTHIN Jarinya

KAEWTHIP Naphatsawan

FOO Faye
JOHANSSON Fongrit Emma
SHAARI Nur Fitrah

MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda

WOO Shirong Ava

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

YEONG Zhen Yi

KUSON Rungnapha
PHONKLA Yonthanan
CHITMART Pantita
NUNTANA Supuksorn
KHAOPLOT Kamonrada
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 44,41,42 5:16:09

2 74,75,72 5:16:09 00:00

3 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 2,4,3 5:16:09 00:00

4 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 21,24,22 5:16:09 00:00

5 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 81,85,83 5:16:09 00:00

6 CERVELO-ZIPYRACK 112,111,113 5:16:09 00:00

7 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 34,33,31 5:16:09 00:00

8 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 11,15,12 5:16:09 00:00

9 FISHERMAN’S FRIEND 103,105,101 5:16:09 00:00

10 121,123,122 5:16:09 00:00

11 KITCHEN QUEEN 94,95,93 5:16:09 00:00

12 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 53,51,52 5:16:09 00:00

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 44,41,42 5:16:09

2 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 2,4,3 5:16:09 00:00

3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 21,24,22 5:16:09 00:00

4 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 34,33,31 5:16:09 00:00

5 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 11,15,12 5:16:09 00:00

6 FISHERMAN’S FRIEND 103,105,101 5:16:09 00:00

7 KITCHEN QUEEN 94,95,93 5:16:09 00:00

8 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 53,51,52 5:16:09 00:00

SICHUAN CYCLING TEAM

KOREA NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023
AFTER STAGE 1

Saturday, 8 April 2023

Total Distance Covered: 70 km

Average Speed of Leader : 39.94 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 2 10005601631 THA TWC 1:45:10

2 ▲0 21 10008682288 VIE VIE 1:45:14 00:04

3 ▲0 44 10059449967 INA INA 1:45:19 00:09

4 ▲0 81 10005968009 TPE TPE 1:45:21 00:11

5 ▲0 72 10006136646 KOR KOR 1:45:21 00:11

6 ▲0 74 10013559974 KOR KOR 1:45:22 00:12

7 ▲0 122 10138569534 CHN SCC 1:45:22 00:12

8 ▲0 41 10009914996 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

9 ▲0 75 10009914693 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:13

10 ▲0 112 10010666243 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:13

11 ▲0 42 10054570261 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

12 ▲0 4 10011162256 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

13 ▲0 34 10064381510 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

14 ▲0 11 10009914491 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

15 ▲0 43 10056073357 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

16 ▲0 33 10083731895 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

17 ▲0 121 10138568221 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:13

18 ▲0 24 10049877784 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

19 ▲0 53 10090478449 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

20 ▲0 85 10010767586 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:13

21 ▲0 83 10004866653 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:13

22 ▲0 22 10011143765 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

23 ▲0 45 10056072852 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

24 ▲0 111 10097392428 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:13

25 ▲0 94 10122877156 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

26 ▲0 3 10078998295 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

27 ▲0 123 10097466792 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:13

28 ▲0 113 10109909973 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:13

29 ▲0 82 10005780978 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:13

30 ▲0 15 10058485324 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

31 ▲0 95 10108494783 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

32 ▲0 103 10093113516 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

33 ▲0 105 10131035462 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

34 ▲0 101 10006127350 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

35 ▲0 12 10101569084 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

36 ▲0 73 10010797902 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:13

37 ▲0 104 10095637839 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

38 ▲0 23 10014872407 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

39 ▲0 1 10002849154 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

40 ▲0 31 10014872306 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

41 ▲0 5 10075797905 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

42 ▲0 102 10010768495 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

43 ▲0 115 10112363366 AUS CVZ 1:45:23 00:13

44 ▲0 32 10011150940 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

45 ▲0 84 10045991825 TPE TPE 1:45:23 00:13

46 ▲0 93 10122876752 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

47 ▲0 25 10049876370 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

48 ▲0 14 10121918371 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

49 ▲0 13 10072421796 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

50 ▲0 51 10015954157 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

51 ▲0 52 10134071461 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

52 ▲0 71 10005601732 KOR KOR 1:45:23 00:13

53 ▲0 54 10123254951 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

54 ▲0 91 10137718459 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

55 ▲0 35 10092282447 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

56 ▲0 114 10015583739 RSA CVZ 1:45:23 00:13

57 ▲0 124 10096728481 CHN SCC 1:45:23 00:13LUO Liping

WOO Shirong Ava

LEE Jumi

FOO Faye

JOHANSSON Fongrit Emma

SHAARI Nur Fitrah

PETERSEN Brittany

YOUNG Elizabeth

CHIU Sheng Hsin

PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn

LAM Thi Kim Ngan

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

LUO Yiwei

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

NGUYEN Thi That

MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda

HUANG Ting Ying

NA Ahreum

CHIKA Zerra Arta Arinda

JANTIMA Satinee

MENG Xiangfei

BUI Thi Quynh

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min

TSAI Ya Yu

HSIAO Mei Yu

NGUYEN Thi Thi

AHMAD Anis Natasya

YEONG Zhen Yi

RASEE Pannaray

PUTRI Imelda Tabita Deswari

KANG Hyunkyung

BATRIYA Chaniporn

ZHANG Meng

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

LEE Eunhee

MARCKS Claudia

ZENG Ke Xin

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

SUEBJAKTHIN Jarinya

MACDONALD Nicola

SOVA Dewika Mulya

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

KUSON Rungnapha

PHONKLA Yonthanan

NONTASIN Chanpeng

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

SOMRAT Phetdarin

GUO Li

CHITMART Pantita

NUNTANA Supuksorn

SONG Minji

ANDERSON Alli

TUPJAN Jittapa

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

PHETPRAPHAN Warinthorn

THITJAN Piyathida

MOHD FUAD Siti Nur Adibah Akma
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023

 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 2 10005601631 THA TWC 1:45:10

2 ▲0 21 10008682288 VIE VIE 1:45:14 00:04

3 ▲0 44 10059449967 INA INA 1:45:19 00:09

4 ▲0 41 10009914996 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

5 ▲0 42 10054570261 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

6 ▲0 4 10011162256 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

7 ▲0 34 10064381510 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

8 ▲0 11 10009914491 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

9 ▲0 43 10056073357 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

10 ▲0 33 10083731895 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

11 ▲0 24 10049877784 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

12 ▲0 53 10090478449 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

13 ▲0 22 10011143765 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

14 ▲0 45 10056072852 INA INA 1:45:23 00:13

15 ▲0 94 10122877156 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

16 ▲0 3 10078998295 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

17 ▲0 15 10058485324 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

18 ▲0 95 10108494783 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

19 ▲0 103 10093113516 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

20 ▲0 105 10131035462 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

21 ▲0 101 10006127350 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

22 ▲0 12 10101569084 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

23 ▲0 104 10095637839 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

24 ▲0 23 10014872407 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

25 ▲0 1 10002849154 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

26 ▲0 31 10014872306 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

27 ▲0 5 10075797905 THA TWC 1:45:23 00:13

28 ▲0 102 10010768495 THA FMF 1:45:23 00:13

29 ▲0 32 10011150940 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

30 ▲0 93 10122876752 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

31 ▲0 25 10049876370 VIE VIE 1:45:23 00:13

32 ▲0 14 10121918371 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

33 ▲0 13 10072421796 THA THA 1:45:23 00:13

34 ▲0 51 10015954157 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

35 ▲0 52 10134071461 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

36 ▲0 54 10123254951 SIN SIN 1:45:23 00:13

37 ▲0 91 10137718459 THA KHQ 1:45:23 00:13

38 ▲0 35 10092282447 MAS MAS 1:45:23 00:13

LUO Yiwei

WOO Shirong Ava

NUNTANA Supuksorn

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

SUEBJAKTHIN Jarinya

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

NONTASIN Chanpeng

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

PHETPRAPHAN Warinthorn

MOHD FUAD Siti Nur Adibah Akma

PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn

FOO Faye

JOHANSSON Fongrit Emma

SHAARI Nur Fitrah

PUTRI Imelda Tabita Deswari

RASEE Pannaray

NGUYEN Thi That

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

LAM Thi Kim Ngan

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

THITJAN Piyathida

AHMAD Anis Natasya

CHITMART Pantita

BUI Thi Quynh

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min

NGUYEN Thi Thi

CHIKA Zerra Arta Arinda

TUPJAN Jittapa

SOMRAT Phetdarin

JANTIMA Satinee

KUSON Rungnapha

PHONKLA Yonthanan

SOVA Dewika Mulya

BATRIYA Chaniporn

YEONG Zhen Yi
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 5:16:09

2 ▲0 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM KOR 5:16:09 00:00

3 ▲0 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 5:16:09 00:00

4 ▲0 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 5:16:09 00:00

5 ▲0 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 5:16:09 00:00

6 ▲0 CERVELO-ZIPYRACK CVZ 5:16:09 00:00

7 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 5:16:09 00:00

8 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 5:16:09 00:00

9 ▲0 FISHERMAN’S FRIEND FMF 5:16:09 00:00

10 ▲0 SICHUAN CYCLING TEAM SCC 5:16:09 00:00

11 ▲0 KITCHEN QUEEN KHQ 5:16:09 00:00

12 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 5:16:09 00:00

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 5:16:09

2 ▲0 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 5:16:09 00:00

3 ▲0 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 5:16:09 00:00

4 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 5:16:09 00:00

5 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 5:16:09 00:00

6 ▲0 FISHERMAN’S FRIEND FMF 5:16:09 00:00

7 KITCHEN QUEEN KHQ 5:16:09 00:00

8 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 5:16:09 00:00

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2

ORDER TEAM

1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM

2 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

3 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

4 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

5 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM

6 SICHUAN CYCLING TEAM

7 CERVELO-ZIPYRACK

8 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

9 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

10 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

11 KITCHEN QUEEN

12 FISHERMAN’S FRIEND
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023 STAGE 1 - RAYONG CIRCUIT

Saturday, 8 April 2023

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY )

STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 2 TWC 19
 at 25km @ Ban Phe Subdistrict Municipality 2 21 VIE 17

1 2 MANEEPHAN J TWC 3 03 3 44 INA 13
2 72 NA A KOR 2 02 4 81 TPE 12
3 74 LEE E KOR 1 01 5 74 KOR 12

6 41 INA 12
 at 39.2km @ Welcome Gate of Ban Phe SM 7 72 KOR 10

1 21 NGUYEN T VIE 3 03 8 75 KOR 9
2 81 HUANG T TPE 2 02 9 112 CVZ 7
3 122 ZHANG M SCC 1 01 10 42 INA 6

11 4 TWC 5
FINISH 12 34 MAS 4
 at 70km @ Rayong Central Stadium 13 11 THA 3

1 2 MANEEPHAN J TWC 16 10 14 43 INA 2
2 21 NGUYEN T VIE 14 06 15 122 SCC 1
3 44 MAGHFIROTIKA M INA 13 04 16 33 MAS 1
4 41 PRIATNA D INA 12
5 74 LEE E KOR 11
6 81 HUANG T TPE 10
7 75 KANG H KOR 9

8 72 NA A KOR 8

9 112 MACDONALD N CVZ 7

10 42 SOVA D INA 6

11 4 BATRIYA C TWC 5

12 34 YEONG Z MAS 4

13 11 RASEE P THA 3

14 43 PUTRI I INA 2

15 33 AHMAD A MAS 1

MANEEPHAN Jutatip
NGUYEN Thi That
MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda
HUANG Ting Ying
LEE Eunhee
PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

RASEE Pannaray
PUTRI Imelda Tabita Deswari
ZHANG Meng
AHMAD Anis Natasya

NA Ahreum
KANG Hyunkyung
MACDONALD Nicola
SOVA Dewika Mulya
BATRIYA Chaniporn
YEONG Zhen Yi
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP STAGE 2 - RAYONG CIRCUIT

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023 Sunday, 9 April 2023 09:00

START LIST Distance: 82.2 km

NO NAME NO NAME

1 TWC THA 2 THA THA

3 + 00:00:00 8 + 00:00:00

  s 1 39 + 00:00:13   s 11 14 + 00:00:13

  s 2 1 - 01:45:10  u s 12 35 + 00:00:13

  s 3 26 + 00:00:13  u s 13 49 + 00:00:13

  s 4 12 + 00:00:13  u s 14 48 + 00:00:13

  s 5 41 + 00:00:13   s 15 30 + 00:00:13

  

3 VIE VIE 4 MAS MAS

4 + 00:00:00 7 + 00:00:00

  s 21 2 + 00:00:04   s 31 40 + 00:00:13

  s 22 22 + 00:00:13   s 32 44 + 00:00:13

  s 23 38 + 00:00:13  u s 33 16 + 00:00:13

  s 24 18 + 00:00:13  u s 34 13 + 00:00:13

  s 25 47 + 00:00:13  u s 35 55 + 00:00:13

  

5 INA INA 6 SIN SIN

1 - 05:16:09 12 + 00:00:00

  s 41 8 + 00:00:13   s 51 50 + 00:00:13

 u s 42 11 + 00:00:13   s 52 51 + 00:00:13

 u s 43 15 + 00:00:13  u s 53 19 + 00:00:13

  s 44 3 + 00:00:09   s 54 53 + 00:00:13

  s 45 23 + 00:00:13  

  

8 KOR KOR 9 TPE TPE

2 + 00:00:00 5 + 00:00:00

  71 52 + 00:00:13   81 4 + 00:00:11

  72 5 + 00:00:11   82 29 + 00:00:13

  73 36 + 00:00:13   83 21 + 00:00:13

  74 6 + 00:00:12   84 45 + 00:00:13

  75 9 + 00:00:13   85 20 + 00:00:13

  

10 KHQ THA 11 FMF THA

11 + 00:00:00 9 + 00:00:00

  s 91 54 + 00:00:13   s 101 34 + 00:00:13

   s 102 42 + 00:00:13

  s 93 46 + 00:00:13  u s 103 32 + 00:00:13

  s 94 25 + 00:00:13  u s 104 37 + 00:00:13

  s 95 31 + 00:00:13  u s 105 33 + 00:00:13

  

12 CVZ AUS 13 SCC CHN

6 + 00:00:00 10 + 00:00:00

 u 111 24 + 00:00:13  u 121 17 + 00:00:13

  112 10 + 00:00:13   122 7 + 00:00:12

 u 113 28 + 00:00:13   123 27 + 00:00:13

  114 56 + 00:00:13   124 57 + 00:00:13

  115 43 + 00:00:13  

  

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 57 including 15 u-23 riders (u) and 38 Asean riders (s)

YOUNG Elizabeth

MARCKS Claudia GUO Li

PETERSEN Brittany LUO Liping

ANDERSON Alli MENG Xiangfei

MACDONALD Nicola ZHANG Meng

CERVELO-ZIPYRACK SICHUAN CYCLING TEAM

KUSON Rungnapha CHITMART Pantita

PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn PHONKLA Yonthanan

TUPJAN Jittapa SUEBJAKTHIN Jarinya

JOHANSSON Fongrit Emma NUNTANA Supuksorn

PHETPRAPHAN Warinthorn

KITCHEN QUEEN FISHERMAN’S FRIEND

KANG Hyunkyung TSAI Ya Yu

SONG Minji HSIAO Mei Yu

LEE Eunhee CHIU Sheng Hsin

LEE Jumi HUANG Ting Ying

NA Ahreum ZENG Ke Xin

KOREA NATIONAL TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

CHIKA Zerra Arta Arinda

PUTRI Imelda Tabita Deswari LIAU Elizabeth Le Min

MAGHFIROTIKA Marenda FOO Faye

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina LUO Yiwei

SOVA Dewika Mulya WOO Shirong Ava

INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

LAM Thi Kim Ngan SHAARI Nur Fitrah

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai AHMAD Anis Natasya

BUI Thi Quynh YEONG Zhen Yi

NGUYEN Thi That MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

NGUYEN Thi Thi MOHD FUAD Siti Nur Adibah Akma

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

THITJAN Piyathida JANTIMA Satinee

BATRIYA Chaniporn HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

NONTASIN Chanpeng RASEE Pannaray

MANEEPHAN Jutatip KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

SOMRAT Phetdarin HNOKAEW Kanyarat
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